U.S. CRYSTAL GROWING
COMPETITION

2022 USCGC Final Results

www.uscrystalgrowingcompetition.org




USCrystalGrowmgCompetltlon org

University at Buffalo

Department of Chemistry

College of Arts and Sciences

Department
ucr | of Chemistry

UNIVERSITY OF CENTRAL FLORIDA

GEORGETOWN_ UNIVERSITY

(\i c:va ntor-
red by VWI™ ..'.. .:...; .
wards I:. :... . glg;ee ggeuctura
science 2 QC O =i ok

’ PRITZKER SCHOOL OF YA THE UNIVERSITY OF
MOLECULAR ENGINEERING B0 Wostorn Now York 48 Nd NEW MEXICO
THE UNIVERSITY OF CHICAGO

(;;) ngtlk: :I I KRAC I<ELERI
i

#2022USCGC Sponsors!!!




2022 K-8 Overall
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DNMS Science
Club
DNMS Science
Club
Zacia, Hunter,
Shanelle, and
Teagan

Charlie

Kristen, Josh,
Matthew

Mark

Beacham

Carter, Laureli,

and Jayce

Neli, Gabe, and

Karson

Mrs. Greer's Class Kirstin Maxwell

Mrs. Greer's Class Kirstin Maxwell

Teacher/
Parent

Kimberly
Norden
Kimberly
Norden

Mrs. Metcalf

Jeff La Favre

Eric Wally
Walstrom

Mr. Mike Grove

Mrs. Metcalf

Mrs. Metcalf

2022 K-8 Overall

Derby North
Middle School ol e
Derby North
Middle School L e
Franklin Park
Middle School Salem, IL 25.57 6.75
Geauga
Engineering
and Robotics 4- Chesterland, OH 15.98 7.75
H Club (GEAR)
Karen Glass and ...
Suki DiGrande Williamsburg, VA 33.13 6.05
Monte Vista Albuquerque,
Elementary NM e S
Mifflin County
Middle School Port Royal, PA 30.02 5.78
Franklin Park
Middle School Salem, IL 13.61 7.05
Franklin Park
Middle School Salem, IL 24.08 5.83
S GIERES oo o eetiariemm, (I 35.26 5.10
School
o0, G Bloomington, IN 16 6.43

School

Overall
Score

10.45

9.97

9.61

9.53

9.28

9.00

8.61

8.21

8.15

7.95

7.91

1*

10



2022 K-8 Quality




DNMS Science
Club
DNMS Science
Club

Jude
Amelia
Mason

Mark

Luke, Krivam,
Elliot, and Anwar

Charlie

Jonah, Olamide,
Lincoln, and Trey
Charlie, Weston,
Shane, and Jason
Mrs. Mayhew's
Class

2022 K-8 Quality

Teacher .
/ Location
Parent

Kimberly Derby North

Norden Middle School

Kimberly Derby North

Norden Middle School
Eric Wally Monte Vista Albuquerque,
Walstrom Elementary NM
Eric Wally Monte Vista Albuquerque,
Walstrom Elementary NM

Catherine Doll  School Sharp NY, NY

Eric Wally Monte Vista Albuquerque,
Walstrom Elementary NM
. University Shaker Heights,
Chris Ann Slye School OH
Geauga
Engineering and
Jeff La Favre Robotics 4-H Chesterland, OH
Club (GEAR)
. University Shaker Heights,
Chris Ann Slye School OH
. University Shaker Heights,
Chris Ann Slye School OH
Lindsey College Hill .
Mayhew Elementary LABANE, LS

12.3

14.76
3.542
4.374
7.513
11.8

1.905
15.98

5.203
1.285

7.887

8.88

8.73

8.73

8.28

8.25

8.13

8.08

7.75

7.75

7.40

7.08

Overall
Score
9.97 1

10.45 1st Overall
5.73 2
6.04 3
7.67 4
9.00 5
3.74 6
9.53 7
6.14 8
2.66 9
6.71 10
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Camden, Jameer

Chase, Eli, Quinn

Lucas, Daniel,
Ayomi
Eleanor, Frances.
Charlotte

Sam

Erin, Lizza, Nathan
Evan
Pryor

Anna

Karla, Poliana,
Shylah
Erika, Marco,
Quinn

Davis, Kyle, Noah

Brenden, Sal,
Abby

Teacher/

Parent

Susan Schmidt
Lucy Walter
Jim Burdick

Susan Schmidt

Patricia Szpila
Lucy Walter

Walton Stars

Bradley Miller

Bradley Miller

Susan Schmidt
Lucy Walter

Brett Lillie

Lucy Walter

Somerville High
School
Lyme/Old Lyme
High school

Hugh C. Williams

High School
Somerville High
School

Somerville, MA
Old Lyme, CT
Canton, NY

Somerville, MA

Collinsville High School

Lyme/Old Lyme
High school

Walton Highschool

Kearney High
School
Kearney High
School
Somerville High
School
Lyme/Old Lyme
High school
Lyme/Old Lyme
High school
Lyme/Old Lyme
High school

Old Lyme, CT

Walton, Georgia

Kearney, Missouri

Kearney, Missouri

Somerville, MA
Old Lyme, CT
Old Lyme, CT

Old Lyme, CT

14.55

25.78

24.1

8.271

8.067

23.87

13.43

15.79

5.792

7.545

29.49

29.74

41.77

2022 9-12 Overall

ualit Overall
Location Q y
Score Score

6.99

5.68

7.88

7.31

4.98

5.89

5.54

7.85

7.00

6.33

6.25

5.03

9.98

7.94

7.62

7.00

6.94

6.83

6.78

6.53

6.52

9.39

9.30

8.20

10

2*

2*

2*



2022 9-12 Quality




2022 9-12 Quality

Teacher .
4 Location
Parent

Somerville High Somerville, MA 4.034 8.70

Sebestian, Juan,

Overall
Score
6.11 1

Somerville, MA 14.55 8.39 9.99 1st Overall

Lex Susan Schmidt school

Somerville High
School
Somerville High

Camden, Jameer Susan Schmidt

Daniel, Cesar,

Susan Schmidt Somerville, MA 5.214 8.14 6.46 2
Steve School
AGEC, FENERE | oo ceporaey [PRE RIED  lle, haa 8.271 7.88 7.62 3
Charlotte School
Anna Bradley Miller Kea;::;/ol]llgh Kearney, Missouri 5.792 7.85 6.53 4
Yossepelt, Celin, Susan Schmidt sverillz Fil Somerville, MA 4.555 7.81 5.82 5
Rayan School
Jam, Jasmine, . ,. Somerville High .
. Susan Schmidt Somerville, MA 4.885 7.80 6.00 6
Jaqueline School
Jaela, Nicole Qulr el ol
’ .’ Helene Nameth Lourdes Miami, Fl 2.722 7.76 4.43 7
Kara, Natalie
Academy
Liam, Julian, Alex Susan Schmidt Somt;::\rlll(ljlnglgh Somerville, MA 1.777 7.75 3.44 8
Abby Bradley Miller Keasr(r:\szol-lllgh Kearney, Missouri 0.838 7.49 1.98 9

Sam Patricia Szpila Collinsville High School 8.067 7.31 7.00 10



@ 2022 Teacher Crystal




@ 2022 Teacher Crystal

Teacher/Parent

Karen Metcalf

Mary Courtney

Mrs. Mayhew
Tracy Carlson
Kirstin Maxwell
Susan Schmidt
Bradley Miller
Mrs. DiGrande

Liz Zunk

Cornerstone
Learning
Community
Ruben A cirillo
High School
(Granada
College Hill
Elementary

The Carlson's

St. Charles School

Somerville High
School
Kearney High
School
Cochester Middle
School
Zunk Family
Homeschool

Location

Tallahassee, FL

Walworth, NY

Wichita, KS

Bloomington, IN
Somerville, MA
Kearney, Missouri
Colchester, VT

Enick, OK

17.65

30.53

12.93
15.98
26.69
4.892
4.331
10.96

4.79

Quality
Score

6.30

5.21

6.64
5.56
4.35
7.06
7.43
4.00

5.26

Overall
Score

8.01

7.81

7.59

6.84

6.27

5.44

5.40

4.31

4.01

1



2022 Coolest Crystal
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@ 2022 Coolest Crystal @

Lights out!
Black light on!




| GroupID__| Teacher/Parent mm

Gavin and Kate
Alexis and Olivia
Nicole and Kenia
Kael, Massimo, Will, and Sam
Valerie and Sydney
Alex, Caleb, Jaden, Will

Nicole and Lauren

Charlie, Nico, Thomas, and
Cedric

Dylan, Ruhan, Jesse, and Will

Selina

2022 Coolest Crystal

Scores judged on a 1 -5 scale

Lisa Matejka
Lisa Matejka
Susan Schmidt
Chris Ann Slye
Eric Anthony
Eric Anthony
Eric Anthony
Chris Ann Slye
Chris Ann Slye

Walton STARS

Trinity Lutheran School Bloomington, IL
Trinity Lutheran School Bloomington, IL

Somerville High School Somerville, MA

. . Shaker Heights,
University School OH 44122
Powdersville High School Easley, S.OUth
Carolina
Powdersville High School Fasley, S.OUth
Carolina
Powdersville High School Fasley, S.OUth
Carolina
. . Shaker Heights,
University School OH 44122
. . Shaker Heights,
University School OH 44122
Walton High School Walton, GA

3.00

2.89

2.78

2.78

2.33

2.33

2.22

2.22

2.22

10
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@ K-8 Honorable Mentions

Teacher . TEL) Overall
/ Location Q y
Parent Score Score
15.2 7.86

6.50

Lillian Brian Leonard Slade Elementary

Hendrix Jessies Wiltsesanst- Les ML West Laurence, KS 17.28 6.23 7.86
Lerner, Lisa Elles

Mason Catherine Doll School Sharp NY, NY 7.513 8.25 7.67

Clara and Alexis Lisa Matejka Trinity Lutheran School Bloomington, IL 43.57 4.63 7.63

Abigail, Matti-Lynn, Mifflin County Middle

T Mr. Mike Grove School Port Royal, PA 13.17 6.33 7.28
Mrs. Mayhew's Class  Lindsey Mayhew College Hill Elementary Wichita, KS 15.09 6.00 7.24
Mason, Aisha, Mrs. Metcalf Franklin Park Middle Salem, IL 24.83 4.95 6.99
Izaiah, and Ziva School
Clara and Alexis Lisa Matejka Trinity Lutheran School Bloomington, IL 22.78 5.03 6.92
Mrs. Mayhew's Class  Lindsey Mayhew College Hill Elementary Wichita, KS 7.887 7.08 6.71
Adysen, Lillian, Mrs. Metcalf Franklin Park Middle Salem, IL 16.59 5.23 6.51
Emily, and Lucas School
JoriEl, OIRmels; Chris Ann Slye University School Shaker Heights, OH 5.203 7.75 6.14

Lincoln, and Trey

Amelia Eric Wally Walstrom Monte Vista Elementary Albuquerque, NM 4.374 8.28 6.04



@ K-8 Honorable Mentions

Teacher . TEL) Overall
/ Location Q y
Parent Score Score
6.00

Dylan Tammi Deines Healy Public Schools Utica, Kansas 10.08 5.75
Alfred, Sonny, . . . . .
Markus, and Aneesh University School University School Shaker Heights, OH 8 6.05 5.77
Olivia and Emily Xin Zhao Ren Family Williamsville, NY 10.73 5.38 5.75
Jude Eric Wally Walstrom  Monte Vista Elementary  Albuquerque, NM 3.542 8.73 5.73
Francis Jennifer Hu A.N. Pritzker Elemetary Chicago, IL 8.439 5.85 5.70
Jack and Luke Fort Hunt Elemetary Alexandria, VA 57.24 3.18 5.60
Demitrius Maggie Romero Romero Household 73.33 2.93 5.47
Mrs. Levy's Class Kirstin Maxwell St. Charles School Bloomington, IN 37.66 3.35 5.32
Mrs. Levy's Class Kirstin Maxwell St. Charles School Bloomington, IN 32.21 3.43 5.21
s Margaret Beeks
Natalia Morris/Elizabeth & Blacksburg, VA 12.03 4.50 5.02
Elementary
Larsen

Abby and Cadence Lisa Matejka Trinity Lutheran School Bloomington, IL 40.37 3.10 5.01

Crystals Dana Pepe Olmsted School #64 Buffallo, NY 12.62 4.40 4.99



K-8 Honorable Mentions

Teacher . TEL) Overall
/ Location Q y
Parent Score Score
496

Arthur, Fion, Jack,

Chris Ann Slye University School Shaker Heights, OH 4.756 6.53
and Enzo
Emmet and John Karen Metcalf Cornerstone Lt.earnlng Tallahassee, FL 4,198 6.88 4.92
Community
Olivia and Emily Xin Zhao Ren Family Williamsville, NY 11.68 4.38 4.83
Justin and Bree Lisa Matejka Trinity Lutheran School Bloomington, IL 24.99 3.40 4.81
Crazy Crystal Crew Alyssa Klink Olmsted School #64 Buffallo, NY 15.4 3.95 4.80
MEEL, VRN, Litles Chris Ann Slye University School Shaker Heights, OH 5.675 5.80 4.78
and Scotty
Olivia and Emily Xin Zhao Ren Family Williamsville, NY 45.04 2.83 4.70
Madyson Tammi Deines Healy Public Schools Utica, Kansas 11.52 4.15 4.55
Evelyn Brian Leonard Slade Elementary 14.88 3.78 4.53
AElle Margaret Beeks
Dexton Morris/Elizabeth & Blacksburg, VA 6.853 5.05 4.52
Elementary
Larsen
Team Juniper CEEA KarenD(?(I:rsasnadr;d L Colchester Middle School Colchester, VT 6.759 4,78 4.25

Leslie Zunk Family Homeschool 3.363 6.63 4.24



@ K-8 Honorable Mentions

Kolton

Team Juniper GLS

Stella

Luke, Krivam, Elliot,
and Anwar

Leo

Amber, Corrin,
Miyoko

Logan

Blake, Isaiah, Xavier,
and Josh
Charlie, Weston,
Shane, and Jason
Charlie, Weston,
Shane, and Jason

Kiyomi

Terence and
Edwardo

Teacher/
Parent

Tracy Carlson

Karen Glass and Suki

DiGrande

Jessica Miecscher-
Lerner, Lisa Elles

Chris Ann Slye

Amanda

Morris/Elizabeth

Larsen

Karen Metcalf
Jeff La Favre
Chris Ann Slye
Chris Ann Slye
Chris Ann Slye
Jeff La Favre

Tammi Deines

The Carlson's

Colchester Middle School Colchester, VT

Les ML West Laurence, KS
University School Shaker Heights, OH
Margaret Beeks Blacksburg, VA

Elementary

Cornerstone Learning
Community
Geauga Engineering and
Robotics 4-H Club (GEAR)

Tallahassee, FL
Chesterland, OH

University School Shaker Heights, OH

University School Shaker Heights, OH

University School Shaker Heights, OH

Geauga Engineering and

Robotics 4-H Club (GEAR) SICHITEI 50l

Healy Public Schools Utica, Kansas

24.36
18.61
29.01

1.905
6.401

2.021
2.81
2.094
1.285
1.731
2.72

1.041

Quality
Score

2.90
3.00
2.55

8.08
3.98

6.93
5.65
5.75
7.40
5.95
3.13

4.33

Overall
Score
4.07
3.88

3.77

3.74
3.46

3.33
3.28
2.82
2.66
2.60
1.78

1.34



@ K-8 Honorable Mentions @

Teacher . li verall
/ Location Quality | Overa
Parent Score Score



@ 9-12 Honorable Mentions

Teacher/

Parent

Julon Walton Stars

Sarayu Walton Stars

Daniel, Cesar, Steve Susan Schmidt

Kira, Nevaeh Maggie Romero

Sebestian, Juan, Lex Susan Schmidt

Brynn Anne Huntress

Jam, Jasmine,

. Susan Schmidt
Jaqueline

Graniello Richardson
Hayden Patricia Szpila
Graniello Richardson
Susan Schmidt

Joseph, Colin, Rayan

Elizabeth Liz Misener

mm

Walton Highschool Walton, Georgia

Walton Highschool Walton, Georgia

Somerville High School Somerville, MA

Arrowhead Park Early

College High School La Cruces, NM

Somerville High School Somerville, MA

South Lewis Central School Turin, NY

Somerville High School Somerville, MA

Stanhope, NY,

LVHS 07874

Collinsville High School

Stanhope, NY,

LVHS 07874

Somerville High School Somerville, MA

Zonk Family Highschool Canton, NY

16.65

10.48

5.214

59.28

4.034

7.457

4.885

7.788

6.912

19.55

4.555

5.263

Quality
Score

5.20
6.11
8.14
3.53
8.70
6.50
7.80
6.33
6.63
4.51
7.81

7.30

Overall
Score
6.48
6.48
6.46
6.29
6.11
6.03
6.00
5.97
5.95
5.92

5.82

5.82



@ 9-12 Honorable Mentions

Andrew

Camerson, Sam,
Alan

Kat
Kiera

Dina

Lauren, Lucia, Isa,
Natalia
Andrea, Lia, Andrea,
Addison

Christyn

Selina

Jaela, Nicole, Kara,
Natalie

Teacher/

Parent

Walton Stars
Graniello Richardson
Graniello Richardson

Laura McMillen
Mary Courtney
Anne Huntress

Walton Stars

Helene Nameth

Helene Nameth

Maggie Romero
Walton Stars

Helene Nameth

m

Walton Highschool
LVHS
LVHS

Powdersville High School

Ruben A cirillo High School
(Granada

Walton, Georgia

Stanhope, NY,
07874
Stanhope, NY,
07874

Greenville, SC

Walworth, NY

South Lewis Central School

Walton Highschool

Our Lady of Lourdes
Academy
Our Lady of Lourdes
Academy
Arrowhead Park Early
College High School

Walton Highschool

Our Lady of Lourdes
Academy

Walton, Georgia
Miami, Fl
Miami, Fl

La Cruces, NM

Walton, Georgia

Miami, Fl

4.999
14.01
6.15
28.4
4.791
11.3
6.891
5.355
7.375
77.77
32.87

2.722

Quality
Score

7.21
4.71
6.30
3.65
6.60
4.53
5.43
6.04
5.25
2.50
3.03

7.76

Overall
Score
5.61
5.54
5.38
5.36
5.03
4.93
4.87
4.85
4.85
4.74

4.63

4.43



@ 9-12 Honorable Mentions

Teacher/

Location
Parent

Michael, Tyler,
Demitrius

Sophie, Liam, Oliver

Mimi, Izzy, Jenna,
Teagan

Maurico

Mia, Frances,
Patricia, Natalie

Liam, Julian, Alex

MatSci22

Madeline, Patricia,
Heather, Sophia
Cooper, Evan,
Joseph
Sophia, Victoria,
Daniela, Elena

MatSci22

Abby

Susan Schmidt
Susan Schmidt
Barbara Stewart
Maggie Romero
Helene Nameth
Susan Schmidt
Amber Bakkum
Helene Nameth
Barbara Stewart
Helene Nameth
Amber Bakkum

Bradley Miller

Somerville High School Somerville, MA

Somerville High School Somerville, MA

. Broadway Bangor,
Bangor Highschool Maine
Arrowhead Park Early
College High School
Our Lady of Lourdes

Academy

La Cruces, NM
Miami, Fl

Somerville High School Somerville, MA

University School Milwaukee

Our Lady of Lourdes Miami, Fl
Academy

. Broadway Bangor,
Bangor Highschool Maine
Our Lady of Lourdes

Pk Miami, FI

University School Milwaukee

Kearney High School Kearney, Missouri

7.524 4.20
7.126 4.10
2.631 6.54
62.45 2.01
4.488 4.88
1.777 7.75
38.59 1.99
59.56 1.70
6.868 3.23
7.821 2.90
42.18 1.40
0.838 7.49

Quality | Overall
Score Score
3.91

3.73

3.66

3.63

3.60

3.44

3.18

3.03

2.89

2.74

2.29

1.98



@ 9-12 Honorable Mentions

Teacher/

Parent

Tasmiah
MatSci22

Leila, Katherin, Zella

Sienna, Camille,
Nina, Eva
Cristina, Lauryn,
Kaitlin, Juliette

Ryan, Cate, Emma

Meredith Foley
Amber Bakkum
Meredith Foley
Helene Nameth
Helene Nameth
M. Hinchliffe
M. Hinchliffe
M. Hinchliffe

Meredith Foley

Garden City High School

Garden City, NY

University School Milwaukee

Garden City High School

Our Lady of Lourdes
Academy

Our Lady of Lourdes
Academy

Lewiston-Porter
Lewiston-Porter
Lewiston-Porter

Garden City High School

Garden City, NY
Miami, Fl
Miami, Fl

Youngstown, NY

Youngstown, NY

Youngstown, NY

Garden City, NY

8.132

96.1

5.838

0.962

36.39

0.902

1.304

0.85

0.939

0.91

1.86

4.54

0.81

3.70

2.85

241

1.13

ualit Overall
Location Q y
Score Score

1.81

1.56

1.33

1.28

1.03

1.03

0.64

0.32



Elena, Emma, Mahi
Mariah
Harrison
Arthur, Fion. Jack, and Enzo
MatSci22
Team Juniper TWSD
Stella
Elijah
Teghan

Charlotte

Olivia

Cool Crystal

Honorable Mentions

Scores judged on a 1 -5 scale

Eric Anthony

Anne Huntress

Jessica Miecscher-Lerner,

Lisa Elles

Chris Ann Slye
Amber Bakkum

Karen Glass

Jessica Miecscher-Lerner,

Lisa Elles

Jessica Miecscher-Lerner,

Lisa Elles

Tammi Deines

Jessica Miecscher-Lerner,

Lisa Elles

Patricia Szpila

Xin Zhao

Powdersville High School
South Lewis Central
Les ML West
University School
University School Milwaukee
Colchester Middle School
Les ML West
Les ML West
Healy Public Schools
Les ML West
Collinsville High School

Ren Family Household

Easley, South
Carolina

Turin,NY

Laurence, KS

Shaker Heights,
OH 44122

Milawaukee, WI
Colchester, VT
Laurence, KS
Laurence, KS
Utica, Kansas

Laurence, KS

Williamsville, NY

2.22

2.11

1.89

1.78

1.78

1.67

1.67

1.67

1.56

1.56

1.44

1.44



Cool Crystal
Honorable Mentions

Scores judged on a 1 -5 scale

Malte
Boglarka
David, George, Augustin, Murphy
Alexis
Adelaide
Liberty, Bailey, Josh
AJ, Landon, Blakely
Ellie
DNMS Science Club
Kolton
Ke'asia

Peyton

Johnathan Raff
Maggie Romero
Meredith Foley

Tammi Deines

Jessica Miecscher-Lerner,
Lisa Elles

Laura McMillen

Laura McMillen

Amanda Morris and
Elizabeth Larsen

Kimberly Norden

Tracy Carlson

Amanda Morris/Elizabeth
Larsen

Patricia Szpila

St. Charles Borromeo Bloomington, IN
Arrowhead Park Early College High School

Garden City High School Garden City, NY
Healy Public Schools Utica, Kansas
Les ML West Laurence, KS
Powdersville High School Greenville, SC
Powdersville High School Greenville, SC
Margaret Beeks Elementary Blacksburg, VA

Derby North Middle School
The Carlson's
Margaret Beeks Elementary Blacksburg, VA

Collinsville High School

1.33

1.33

1.33

1.33

1.22

1.22

1.22

1.22

1.22

1.11

1.11



Cool Crystal
Honorable Mentions

Scores judged on a 1 -5 scale

Lucas, Salman, Jeff Susan Schmidt Somerville High School Somerville, MA
Maria, Maddalyn, Kyrsten Eric Anthony Powdersville High School Eazl::(,)lsirc::th 1.11
Mrs. Greer's class and Mrs. Levy's class Kristin Maxwell St. Charles School Bloomington, IN 1.11
Charlotte and Chloe Lisa Matejka Trinity Lutheran School Bloomington, IL 1.00
Melvin, Filip, Andrew, Samuel, Mare Meredith Foley Garden City High School Garden City, NY 1.00

Debbie, Yu, Julia Meredith Foley Garden City High School Garden City, NY 1.00
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